Harmony
Corner
Standard
Harmony Corner
Bespoke
Up to 1200x1000mm £2,940
Up to 1400x1000mm £3,205
Up to 1900x1000mm £3,600
Up to 1200x1200mm £3,205
Up to 1400x1200mm £3,465
Up to 1900x1200mm £3,730
Up to 1200x1800mm £3,355
Up to 1400x1800mm £3,615
Up to 1900x1800mm £3,880
Build your own
Bespoke
To tailor your personal Harmony sliding shower
enclosure, please scan the QR code.
Left Hand Right Hand
To suit tray
Front
Adjustment
Return
Adjustment
Door
opening Code
Price
(incl VAT)
1100x800mm 1070-1080mm 772-790mm 463-473mm F-HSLC1100X800L or R £2,340
1200x800mm 1170-1180mm 772-790mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1200X800 L or R £2,450
1400x800mm 1370-1380mm 772-790mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1400X800 L or R £2,670
1500x800mm 1470-1480mm 772-790mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1500X800 L or R £2,780
1600x800mm 1570-1580mm 772-790mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1600X800 L or R £2,890
1700x800mm 1670-1680mm 772-790mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1700X800 L or R £3,000
1100x900mm 1070x1080mm 872-890mm 463-473mm F-HSLC1100X900 L or R £2,560
1200x900mm 1170-1180mm 872-890mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1200X900 L or R £2,670
1400x900mm 1370-1380mm 872-890mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1400X900 L or R £2,890
1500x900mm 1470-1480mm 872-890mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1500X900 L or R £3,000
1600x900mm 1570-1580mm 872-890mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1600X900 L or R £3,110
1700x900mm 1670-1680mm 872-890mm 573-583mm F-HSLC1700X900 L or R £3,220
1. Select unit size
Select unit size
3. Select handle
5. Select finish4. Select glass